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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

OCTOBER 2022

Outbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — October 2022

Origin

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
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CMB
CMB
CMB
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CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

Total

Destination

AUH
BAH
BKK
DEL
DOH
DXB
ENS
HKG
IST
KMG
KNO
KUL
KWI
MAA
MCT
MLE
MOW
PVG
SHJ
SIN

Passenger

5,307
2,492

1,827
20,331
18,785

713
563

4,019
1,735
12,402
4,119
2,144
846
125
3,441
4,507

83,356

Growth
(M/M)

Passenger

-5%
-25%
45575%
-9%
-6%
-100%
-69%
5%
10%
-8%
4%
-12%
16%
-25%
-27%
-1%

Infant

54
13

10
180
167
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Transit
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Cargo
(tonnes)

228.00
12.28
22.78
28.28
1,268.95
1,000.78
170.61

196.27

48.02
24.00
28.72
53.79
347.55
24.69
6.40
69.54
152.16

3,682.82

Cargo
Growth
(M/M)

Mail
(tonnes)

o
o
H

Seats

5,988
5,002

2,176
24,577
27,200

6,936
882
4,660
2,262
14,246
5,087
18,272
2,072
294
6,665
5,151

131,470



